Biophysics: practical lessons

2025/26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
14:00 - 16:15 ENGL. DENT. 1151 ENGL. 1051, 1052 ENGL. 1055, 1056 ENGL. 1053, 1054
Veis Skopek Prochazka Stépanek
Zazvorka Stépdanek Zeman Humajova
Pavlovi¢ Maffei Svobodova Zapotocky Pavlovi¢
Kliment Zazvorka Veis
Contacts

Prochazka Antonin, Mgr., Ph.D.

antonin.prochazka@Ifl.cuni.cz

Humajova Jana, MUDr., Ph.D.

Jana.humajova@lIfl.cuni.cz

Kliment Radim, Ing., Ph.D.

radim.kliment@If1.cuni.cz

Maffei Svobodova Ludmila, Mgr., Bc.

ludmila.maffei@Ifl.cuni.cz

Pavlovi¢ Dean, Bc.

dean.pavlovic@Ifl.cuni.cz

Skopek Jifi, MUDTr., Ph.D.

jiri.skopek@Ifl.cuni.cz

Stépanek Lubomir, MUDr., Ing., Ph.D.

lubomir.stepanek@If1.cuni.cz

Veis Martin, RNDr., Ph.D.

veis@karlov.mff.cuni.cz

Zapotocky Martin, RNDr., Ph.D.

martin.zapotocky@If1.cuni.cz

Zeman Jan, Mgr., Ph. D.

jan.zeman@Ifl.cuni.cz

Head of practical lessons in Biophysics


mailto:dean.pavlovic@lf1.cuni.cz

